# The Monetary Times

Trade Review and Insurance Chronicle

Vol. 41-No. 52.

Toronto, Canada, June 27th, 1908.

Ten Cents.

**BUSINESS FOUNDED 1795** 

## **AMERICAN** BANK NOTE COMPANY

Engravers and Printers

BANK NOTES, POSTAGE STAMPS SHARE CERTIFICATES, BONDS, DRAFTS, CHECKS, LETTERS OF CREDIT, ETC., FOR CORPORA-TIONS AND GOVERNMENTS

Work acceptable on all Stock Exchanges. Special safeguards against counterfeiting.

HEAD OFFICE AND WORKS: OTTAWA, 224 Wellington Street

Branches

HALIFAX MONTREAL TORONTO WINNIPEG

INCORPORATED 1866

## BRITISH AMERICAN BANK NOTE COMPANY

ENGRAVERS OF

BANK NOTES, BONDS, STOCK CERTIFICATES, POSTAGE AND REVENUE STAMPS and all monetary documents.

The work executed by this Company is accepted

LONDON, NEW YORK, BOSTON and other STOCK EXCHANGES.

HEAD OFFICE, OTTAWA

Branches:

MONTREAL 9 Bleury Street

TORONTO 701-3 Traders Bank Bldg.

#### The GENERAL ACCIDENT ASSURANCE COMPANY OF CANADA

Continental Life Building (CORNER BAY AND RICHMOND STREETS) TORONTO.

> PERSONAL ACCIDENT HEALTH - LIABILITY

CHARLES COCKSHUTT, President. W. G. FALCONER,

D. R. WILKIE. Vice-President. C. NORIE-MILLER,

Managers for Canada.

#### FIRST AND SECOND MORTGAGE INVESTMEN AT GOOD RATES OF INTEREST

We have splendid facilities for placing money on first mortgages secured on first-class improved lands in first mortgages secured on first-class improved lands in this district, the rates of interest being from 7 per cent. to 7½ per cent. clear to mortgage. These loans would vary from \$800 to \$5,000. Persons wishing to have their first mortgage investments arranged on a permanent basis should write us. We are also in a position to place from \$1,000 to \$50,000 worth of land contracts and second mortgages yielding good rates of interest at good discounts. All these are absolutely guaranteed and collections made through this office. Write for a list of these.

Municipal Debentures For Sale

### THE R. H. COOK MORTGAGE COMP

Head Office, ARCOLA, SASK.

R. H. COOK, Manager

REFERENCES:

Union Bank of Canada, Arcola Canada Permanent Mortgage Corporation